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Sat 1st October City of Armagh v Buccaneers

Highfield v Banbridge

Malone v U.C.C.

Old Belvedere v St. Mary's College

Old Wesley v Naas

Sat 8th October Banbridge v Old Belvedere
Buccaneers v Old Wesley

Naas v Highfield

St. Mary's College v Malone

U.C.C. v City of Armagh

Sat 15th October City of Armagh v Old Wesley

Highfield v Buccaneers

Malone v Banbridge

Old Belvedere v Naas

U.C.C. v St. Mary's College

Sat 29th October Banbridge v U.C.C.

Buccaneers v Old Belvedere

Naas v Malone

Old Wesley v Highfield

St. Mary's College v City of Armagh

Fri 4th November

Sat 5th November City of Armagh v Highfield

Malone v Buccaneers

Old Belvedere v Old Wesley

St. Mary's College v Banbridge

U.C.C. v Naas

Sat 12th November Banbridge v City of Armagh

Buccaneers v U.C.C.

Highfield v Old Belvedere

Naas v St. Mary's College

Old Wesley v Malone

Sat 26th November Banbridge v Naas

City of Armagh v Old Belvedere

Malone v Highfield

St. Mary's College v Buccaneers

U.C.C. v Old Wesley  

Sat 3rd December Buccaneers v Banbridge

City of Armagh v Naas

Highfield v U.C.C.

Old Belvedere v Malone

Old Wesley v St. Mary's College

Sat 10th December Banbridge v Old Wesley

Malone v City of Armagh

Naas v Buccaneers

St. Mary's College v Highfield

U.C.C. v Old Belvedere

Sat 14th January Buccaneers v Naas

City of Armagh v Malone

Highfield v St. Mary's College

Old Belvedere v U.C.C.

Old Wesley v Banbridge

Sat 21st January Banbridge v Buccaneers

Malone v Old Belvedere



Naas v City of Armagh

St. Mary's College v Old Wesley

U.C.C. v Highfield
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Sat 28th January Buccaneers v St. Mary's College

Highfield v Malone

Naas v Banbridge

Old Belvedere v City of Armagh

Old Wesley v U.C.C.

Sat 18th February City of Armagh v Banbridge

Malone v Old Wesley

Old Belvedere v Highfield

St. Mary's College v Naas

U.C.C. v Buccaneers

Sat 25th February Banbridge v St. Mary's College

Buccaneers v Malone

Highfield v City of Armagh

Naas v U.C.C.

Old Wesley v Old Belvedere

Sat 4th March City of Armagh v St. Mary's College

Highfield v Old Wesley

Malone v Naas

Old Belvedere v Buccaneers

U.C.C. v Banbridge

Sat 25th March Banbridge v Malone

Buccaneers v Highfield

Naas v Old Belvedere

Old Wesley v City of Armagh

St. Mary's College v U.C.C.

Sat 1st April City of Armagh v U.C.C.

Highfield v Naas

Malone v St. Mary's College

Old Belvedere v Banbridge

Old Wesley v Buccaneers

Sat 15th April Banbridge v Highfield

Buccaneers v City of Armagh

Naas v Old Wesley

St. Mary's College v Old Belvedere

U.C.C. v Malone

 

Sat 22nd April Semi-Final:

 

Sat 6th May Final

Sunday 7th May


